Sage Corporate Park North
81 Roan Crescent, Old Pretoria Road
Randjespark, Midrand 1685
TEL : 011-848 1400
FAX : 011-848 1428
E-MAIL : fuses@cullin.co.za
 CUT OUTS FUSES - NCX BRAND
(ITEMS MANUFACTURED BY CULLIN AFRICA)
Part Number Description
NCX360-300-110B NCX360 Cut Out Base, 300mm creep, 110kV BIL
NCX360-300-110FT NCX360 Cut Out, 300mm creep 110kV BIL c/w fuse tube
NCX360-300-110SB NCX360 Cut Out, 300mm creep 110kV BIL c/w solid blade
NCX360-360-125B NCX360 Cut Out Base, 360mm creep, 125kV BIL
NCX360-360-125FT NCX360 Cut Out, 360mm creep 125kV BIL c/w fuse tube
NCX360-360-125SB NCX360 Cut Out, 360mm creep 125kV BIL c/w solid blade
NCX360-560-150B NCX360 Cut Out Base, 560mm creep, 150kV BIL
NCX360-560-150FT NCX360 Cut Out, 560mm creep 150kV BIL c/w fuse tube
NCX360-560-150SB NCX360 Cut Out, 560mm creep 150kV BIL c/w solid blade
NCX560-660-170B NCX560 Cut Out Base, 660mm creep, 170kV BIL
NCX560-660-170FT NCX560 Cut Out, 660mm creep 170kV BIL c/w fuse tube
NCX560-660-170SB NCX560 Cut Out, 660mm creep 170kV BIL c/w solid blade
NCX660-660-200B NCX660 Cut Out Base, 660mm creep, 200kV BIL
NCX660-660-200FT NCX660 Cut Out, 660mm creep 200kV BIL c/w fuse tube
NCX660-660-200SB NCX660 Cut Out, 660mm creep 200kV BIL c/w solid blade
NCX560-750-170B NCX560 Cut Out Base, 750mm creep, 170kV BIL
NCX560-750-170FT NCX560 Cut Out, 750mm creep 170kV BIL c/w fuse tube
NCX560-750-170SB NCX560 Cut Out, 750mm creep 170kV BIL c/w solid blade
NCX360FT Fuse Tube for NCX360 Cut Outs
NCX560FT Fuse Tube for NCX560 Cut Outs
NCX660FT Fuse Tube for NCX660 Cut Outs
NCX360SB Solid Blade for NCX360 Cut Outs
NCX560SB Solid Blade for NCX560 Cut Outs
NCX660SB Solid Blade for NCX660 Cut Outs